Rule 4.34

(a) Insert full name of
company

{b) Insert full name and
addresses

(c) Insert date

S|gned ”’

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act
1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company
(a) ROSE'S BARLTD

INE (B)

Stephen Franklin

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co
Olympia House

Armitage Road

London

NW11 8RQ

Form 4 20

S.95/99

For Official Use

Company Number

08617420

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s

affairs as at (c) 17 June 2015

—

Date 17 June 2015

Presenter's name,
address and reference
{f any)

Panos Eliades Franklin & Co
Olympia House

For Official Use

Liquidation Section Post Room

19/06/2015 #174
COMPANIES HOUSE

e ﬁ AT




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs
ROSE'S BAR LTD

Statement as to affairs of Rose's Bar Ltd

on the 17th June 2015 being a date not more than 14 days
before the date of the resolution for winding up

Statement of Truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Rosemary Ramsden

e var

Dated 17th June 2015

Signed




Rose's Bar Ltd

A - Summary of Assets

Assets:

Book Value

Estimated to Realise

Nil

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential

Creditors

SIGNATURE

Nil

DATE _17TH JUNE 2015

Nil

Nil




A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to Realise

Estimated Total Assets available for Unsecured Non-Preferential Nil
Creditors (camed from page A) !

Liabihities

Unsecured Non-Preferential Claims

Accountants 600
Bank 1,419
Director 1,500
PAYE/NIC 6,500
Rates 11,199
Trade Creditor 15,076
Utiity Creditor 7,733
VAT 12,500

(56,527)

Estimated Deficiency as reqards Creditors (56,527)

Issued and called up capital

Ordinary 100

(100)

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY £ (56,627)

SIGNATURE DATE _17TH JUNE 2015




ROSE'S BARLTD

Comments on the Director’s Statement of Affairs
The Statement of Affairs does not reflect the costs of insolvency
Assets

There are no Company-owned Assets

Creditors

Unsecured Creditors

Unsecured lhiabilities total £56,527 The amounts shown have been derived from the
Company’s records and may not necessarily agree with your own records However, the
amounts stated will not prejudice your claim as 1t will be agreed by the Liquidator in due
course Creditors may also be entitled to claim VAT Bad Debt Relief

Share Capital

The issued and fully paid up share capital is £100 resulting in an overall total deficiency of
£56,627




$10Z INNr HLiE 3Lvd

FUNLYNOIS

lo | 06 925'953 _ SIVi0L |
_ 0 _ 00 005’13 S19 PYH ‘Xosalppiy ‘disiny 'peoy pul 1Sep 862 _ uspswey Aewssoy _
Lo | sz920'613 NAL SNH 'INH ‘X08 Od | pajus jemod N |
. . . S80IA19S SANUBABY
0 L6861 LL3F N3y 688 UOSISN 1601 X08 Od uopBuiiH jo yBnolog uopuo-
. ZZ1 963N ‘euh] uodn sjseomap ‘uojuaqbuo
o 00 00593 'MBIA NEd UOSE 'Z0ZE o WOOY ‘NHD! SWOISTIO ' SAUSASY
. av 271 'loodsean ‘19aag sawer ‘asnop
0 000052t 3 ueiBay ‘10014 S ‘(Aouaajosuy) suonesads LA SWOISNJ g anusnay WH
[o | 60 0093 HIb VAN "UOPUOT ‘30510 SAIBIN IS 0 | 0J § oueg (aieq |
I | ZgzeL's HAE GLNO ‘AUNS ‘¥5Z X08 0Od | pepwn Buipes) seo ysiug |
[o | 9L 61¥'13 AYL 8¥H 'X2SIPPI 'd1embp3 "peoy uonels gz | oid yueg shejoseg |
3 uaalb
Ajinaag Aunasg Joupald juewie|d
JO anjep ajeq Aq piay A3unodag Aue jo sjiejaq | 3q9Q Jo Junowy {apoaysod yjm) ssaippy 10 10}1paid JO sweyN

uoissassod s Auedwod ay} w Auadosd 1940 (Y] jo UonUalRd BuIlLIeD SIONPaId pue $921AI8S J0 spoob jo Addns ay) jo soueape
w pled sjunowe Buwigo sIawoisnd pue sjuawaalfie ajes [euolipuod Jo Buises| [aReys ‘aseyaind-aliy Japun siolipaio Aue AJJuapl pue SIojIpald || apnioul }shw oA SJoN

SHOLIA3YyI ANVJINOD
= |




§102 3NN HLZL 31va

FUNLVNDIS

[ 000013 00} Aeupio | S19 ¥VH Xesaippi ‘dysiny 'peoy Pu3 1SOM 862 uapswey Alewasoy |
laquiay
anjeA [eulwoN saleys Jo "'ON aleys jo adAy (apo91sod ypim) ssaippy 10 Japjoyaieys Jo sweN
SHIIWIIN ANVJIINOD

2




